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Wednesday   9:30 PM Lanes 25 - 44pin-a-rama
President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 31
Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 27
Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 39
Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 32

        Visit http://257.blackcrate.net
       for up to date league information!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 18 Jay-K Lumber 11 4 20 14986 408 0
2 8 Able's Army 11 4 22 14654 403 4
3 9 The Auburn 2 11 4 14 13599 346 85
4 11 Matt & Adam 9 6 24 15786 441 0
5 4 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop 9 6 19 15701 433 1
6 19 Excess Storage 8 7 19½ 15629 435 0
7 20 Ava & Wayne 8 7 20 14628 391 0
8 5 Graziano Enterprise 8 7 18 13778 350 36
9 15 Dino's Sausage 8 7 15 13649 354 0
10 2 Maurice & Vaughn 8 7 16 12819 310 39
11 16 Sara & Chad 7 8 23 14660 383 4
12 10 Ellis Chiropractic Group 7 8 20 14342 388 0
13 7 Pomichter's Auto Detailing 7 8 20 14337 361 0
14 13 DeeAnne & Adana 7 8 19 13847 345 14
15 12 Glassy Business 6 9 14 14502 396 0
16 17 Hippos Billiards 6 9 16½ 14416 390 5
17 14 Pete & Mike 6 9 13 12574 275 72
18 6 Tiny's Bar & Grill 5 10 17 13489 355 0
19 1 Casper Chiropractic 4 11 19 15213 425 0
20 3 Megan & Ray 4 11 11 13145 329 86

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today  7-13 12-17 14- 6  1- 3 18- 8  9-11  4-19 20- 5 15- 2 16-10  Manually assigned

Next Week {  Manual Assignments

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 267 Gary Cieslak 267 Chuck Adams Jr. 259 Brandon Burmaster
Scratch Series 721 Gary Cieslak 703 Chuck Adams Jr. 686 Ron Cieslak

Women Scratch Game 279 Deb Wurz 226 DeeAnne Tomaino 208 Sara Catrombone
Scratch Series 663 Deb Wurz 571 DeeAnne Tomaino 569 Sara Catrombone

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 527 Excess Storage 526 Matt & Adam 514 Able's Army
Scratch Series 1475 Excess Storage 1428 Casper Chiropractic 1422 Matt & Adam

Men Scratch Game 300 Terry Daniels 298 Bernie Tomaino 290 Chuck Adams Jr.
Scratch Series 783 Matt Service 779 Bernie Tomaino 771 Brandon Burmaster

Women Scratch Game 279 Deb Wurz 256 Ava Tomaino 247 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 668 Deb Wurz 648 Adana Tomaino 638 Sara Catrombone
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 31  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 206 6817 33 192 192 279 663
Frank Asselta 219 7884 36 174 227 204 605
2 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 42  HDCP=39

Maurice Vines 149 5399 36 128 145 204 477
Vaughn Comon 161 5824 36 213 148 195 556
3 - Megan & Ray  Lane 32  HDCP=86

Megan Houle 140 4639 33 163 147 153 463
Ray Houle 189 6832 36 202 164 171 537
4 - Ray Cyr's Pro Shop  Lane 37  HDCP=1

Jordan Calabrese 200 7217 36 225 225 206 656
Chuck Adams Jr. 233 8391 36 200 267 236 703
5 - Graziano Enterprise  Lane 40  HDCP=36

John Gamela 191 6886 36 187 148 222 557
Nick Houle 159 5755 36 143 211 212 566
6 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 30  HDCP=0

Kirsten Casale 157 5681 36 171 147 146 464
George Casale 198 5950 30 0
7 - Pomichter's Auto Detailing  Lane 25  HDCP=0

Steve Nacewicz 157 4245 27 144 130 188 462
Gary Cieslak 204 6758 33 267 250 204 721
8 - Able's Army  Lane 34  HDCP=4

Able Defreitas 174 2611 15 0
Brandon Burmaster 229 6872 30 150 193 259 602
9 - The Auburn 2  Lane 35  HDCP=85

Chad Jennings 170 6143 36 202 225 164 591
Mike Mrowka 176 5300 30 146 170 162 478
10 - Ellis Chiropractic Group  Lane 44  HDCP=0

Ron Cieslak 214 7076 33 231 249 206 686
Pauline Cieslak 174 5225 30 178 193 188 559
11 - Matt & Adam  Lane 36  HDCP=0

Matt Service 225 8108 36 244 235 181 660
Adam Nolan 216 5837 27 245 246 184 675
12 - Glassy Business  Lane 27  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin 190 6865 36 170 174 162 506
Bernie Tomaino 206 7445 36 195 182 181 558
13 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 26  HDCP=14

DeeAnne Tomaino 167 6028 36 210 226 135 571
Adana Tomaino 178 6439 36 182 152 148 482
14 - Pete & Mike  Lane 29  HDCP=72

Pete Lopez 122 4411 36 126 146 149 421
Mike Pedowe 153 5517 36 137 173 147 457
15 - Dino's Sausage  Lane 41  HDCP=0

Mike Lisi 181 6538 36 172 208 181 561
Cory Foley 173 6262 36 172 156 154 482
16 - Sara & Chad  Lane 43  HDCP=4

Sara Catrombone 188 6797 36 208 189 172 569
Chad Lebert 195 6444 33 243 181 222 646
17 - Hippos Billiards  Lane 28  HDCP=5

Pat Pimpinella 190 6873 36 191 156 203 550
Dan Bogdan 200 7219 36 238 238 182 658
18 - Jay-K Lumber  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo 208 7095 34 236 206 223 665
Brian Gleitsmann 200 7218 36 158 208 201 567
19 - Excess Storage  Lane 38  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels 221 7293 33 236 232 167 635
Terry J. Daniels 214 7727 36 258 211 212 681
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Ava Tomaino 188 6781 36 179 164 183 526
Wayne Perrigo 203 7316 36 197 226 222 645

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steve Beach bk198 1 567 3 215 567 216 570 0 0
Eric Bennett bk208 0 1064 6 191 539 191 539 0 0
Steve Bennett 208 0 1878 9 225 643 225 643 0 0
Carlene Calkins bk204 0 509 3 190 509 190 509 0 0
Ed Cichello bk179 18 1042 6 193 538 211 592 183 160 161 504 558
Mike Derby bk195 4 609 3 222 609 226 621 0 0
Matt Hensel bk197 2 500 3 172 500 174 506 0 0
Ed Horvath bk196 3 1169 6 212 627 215 636 0 0
Andy Rafferty bk211 0 1322 6 238 670 238 670 0 0
Tom Ressler bk211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan Rondeau bk221 0 687 3 249 687 249 687 0 0
Marie Ruffing bk191 8 1172 6 234 612 242 636 0 0
Andy Stark 208 0 1873 9 256 690 264 714 159 211 216 586 610
Mike Stefanski bk168 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 233
Brandon Burmaster 229
Matt Service 225
Derek Daniels 221
Frank Asselta 219
Adam Nolan 216
Terry Daniels 214
Ron Cieslak 214
Steve Bumbolo 208
Bernie Tomaino 206
Deb Wurz 206
Gary Cieslak 204
Wayne Perrigo 203
Dan Bogdan 200
Brian Gleitsmann 200
Jordan Calabrese 200
George Casale 198
Chad Lebert 195
John Gamela 191
Pat Pimpinella 190

Chris Boykin 190
Ray Houle 189
Sara Catrombone 188
Ava Tomaino 188
Mike Lisi 181
Adana Tomaino 178
Mike Mrowka 176
Pauline Cieslak 174
Able Defreitas 174
Cory Foley 173
Chad Jennings 170
DeeAnne Tomaino 167
Vaughn Comon 161
Nick Houle 159
Kirsten Casale 157
Steve Nacewicz 157
Mike Pedowe 153
Maurice Vines 149
Megan Houle 140
Pete Lopez 122
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